“Follow Your Heart” - Is that Right? 2 Samuel 11 & 12

Intro - 2 Samuel 11:1-17

3 Insights

1. Don't follow your heart.
Genesis 6:5-9
Hebrews 11:7

2. Don't trust your heart.

Jeremiah 17:9 - The heart is
above all things and desperately wicked; who can know it?
Psalm 51
Proverbs 28:26 — He who trusts in his own heart is
Proverbs 10:8
Proverbs 10:18
Proverbs 10:23
Proverbs 12:15
Proverbs 13:16
Proverbs 14:16
Proverbs 15:5
Proverbs 26:11

3. Don't value your heart.
2 Samuel 12:9 — Why have you despised the word of the Lord
to do what is evil in His sight?
Proverbs 4:20-23

1 Lesson: with God’s Word.
Matthew 4:1-11
Psalm 119:9-16

Presented to Family Church by Pastor Jim on July 3, 2022.
This message is being recorded and can be heard AND viewed

online at www.FamilyChurchPC.com.

July 3, 2022

FAMILY
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IS THAT RIGHT?

2 SAMUEL 11 & 12

We will have ONE Service each Sunday in July at 9:30am
e Preschool and Kids Zone will open at 9:15am
e Kids Zone will meet in the Fellowship Hall
e Family Groups will not meet for class

TODAY
— Church-wide lunch following the service o o
— Help set up for Winshape after lunch ) /

July 10, 17 & 31 — Family Groups are encouraged to
gather for lunch at a home,
a restaurant, or at the Church

July 24 - Church-wide lunch to celebrate our
Church’s 61st Anniversary
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WEEK AT-A-GLANCE -

CALENDAR

Sunday, July 3
Deacon of the Day: Mike Donnelly
5:00pm Winshape Volunteer Mtg. (FH)

Monday - Wednesday, July 4-6

7:45am-4:55pm Winshape Camp (Campus Wide)

Thursday, July 7

7:45am-4:55pm Winshape Camp (Campus Wide)

6:00pm Transformed Student Ministry
Bowling Night (Bowland)

Friday, July 8

7:45am-12:00pm Winshape Camp (Campus Wide)

Saturday, July 9

9:30am GriefShare (Conf. Rm.)

JUIY 3-9

BIRTHDAYS

Sun. - DeeDee Naklen, Caroline Batson, Ethan Bray

Mon. - Marie Smith, Sandra Lee, Esther Bently,
Michael George

Tue. - Dan Lee, Janet Marcum

Wed. - Shirleen Bishoff, Mae Van Houzen,
Josiah Jordan, Alan Bredehorst

Thu. - Norman Phenix, Keith Williams,
Kirssis Garcia, Douglas Pollard,
Deborah Sparbeck

Fri. - Trudy Phelps, Kayanne Guzman

Sat. - Victor Torres, Alyssa White, Aiden White,
Christy Barfield

ANNIVERSARIES

Thu. - Alan & Susan Bredehorst, 43 yrs.
Linzy & Brenda Laughhunn, 44 yrs.

Fri. - Bobby & Connie Chappell, 62 yrs.

Sat. - Todd & Darla Griswold, 45 yrs.

OUR THOUGHTS & PRAYERS
Condolences to Pastor Brian and family in the
passing of his Grandmother, Kathleen, on 6/26.

STAFF EMAILS

Pastor Scott Allred Scott@familychurchpc.com

Pastor Daniel Balboa Balboadaniel21@gmail.com
Marlena Bender Marlena@familychurchpc.com
Pastor Jason Bishop Jason@familychurchpc.com
Angela Bozman Angela@familychurchpc.com

Pastor Vincent Dubbeld Vincent@familychurchpc.com
Midge England Midge@familychurchpc.com

Dee Fraley Dee@familychurchpc.com

Renee Hoke Firstimpressions@familychurchpc.com

Pastor Brian Jernigan Brian@familychurchpc.com
Jeremy Lipford Jeremy@familychurchpc.com

Dr. Jim McCarty Jim@familychurchpc.com

Lynn Overton Lynn@familychurchpc.com

Pastor Toby Sharp Toby@familychurchpc.com

Judy Staskowski Judy@familychurchpc.com

Ivy Winningham Ivy@familychurchpc.com

Dr. Mark Winningham Mwinningham@fcamustangs.org

FINANCIAL STEWARDSHIP

Thank you for continuing to give to Family Church, to meet the needs in the minist

here.

As a reminder, we do offer a variety of ways to give your tithes & offerings to the Lord.

Receipts & Needs to Date

2022 Weekly Budget Needs:  $28,894.23
Budget Receipts 6/26: $26,520.65 | .
Budget Needs to Date: $751,249.98 via
Budget Receipts to Date: $787,024.32

+ Give online - www.familychurchpc.com then click Give

+ Give via text by texting FBPC to 73256,
then follow the instructions

ntact your bank to have them send in your gifts
their Billpay program

+ Mail your gift to the Church Office directl

20035 Quesada Ave, Port Charlotte FL {3052

ANNOUNCEMENTS

Communion
This Morning
S

Lord’s Supper - If you are a
Christian, you are welcome to join
us in the Lord’s Supper.

Parents are asked to monitor their
children.

Benevolence Offering - Ushers
will be at the doors as you depart
to receive a benevolent offering to
help members in times of need.

WINSHAPE CAMPS
FOR COMMUNITIES

Volunteer Training

Today

A mandatory volunteer training
will be held this evening in the
Fellowship Hall.

Join us at 5pm for pizza and
the meeting will begin at 5:30.

Register for Camp
Today

Mon., July 4 -
Fri., July 8
$174 per child.

Completed 1st -
8th Grade.

To reﬁistering for camp, visit
winshapeportcharlotte.com

> Kiwanis
Shoes for
Kids Project

Collecting through
Sunday, July 10
Shoes for Kids Project collects
new tennis shoes for children
(pre-K-high school) in the Charlotte
County Public School System. The
need for the 2022-2023 school
year is 4100 new pairs of sneakers.
So please consider helping this
worthwhile project! Collection bins
are located in the Welcome Center
and Office Lobby.

Fellowship Fitné8s

e

Bootcamp ‘

AR

Mondays & Thursdays
Begins July 11 - 5:30-7pm - Gym
Ever want to be a stronger, healthier

version of yourself? Join Coach
Christy Barfield each Monday and
Thursday for a devotion, nutrition,
and fitness class. All fitness levels
are welcome, ages 14 and up.
This 6 week class is limited to 20
people so be sure to register at
www.familychurchpc.com/
f-f-bootcamp.
Email Christy with any questions.

Christybarfield@comcast.net.

/ Student Ministry
Family Lunch
+ Sun. July 17
/ 11am - Gym
We would like to
invite your family to a Student
Ministry (6th-12th grade) lunch.
One of our families is blessing us
with an Italian lunch (Lasagna,
meatballs, salad, sides and
dessert). This will be an excellent
time to get to know other families
within student ministry.

If you can attend, please RSVP
by emailing Pastor Jason at
Jason@familychurchpc.com on
or before July 8 and let us know
how many will attend. We want to
make sure we have enough food
for everyone. We hope to see you
at lunch soon!

7 ‘\ We are in
/ need of the
J Y following
/ staff for
the 2022-23

Family Christian Academy school year.

+ Elementary Teachers
(K5 & 3rd grade)
+ 2 Middle School Teachers
If interested, please contact
Dr. Mark Winningham.

Mwinningham@fcamustangs.org

TO FILL OUT A
CONNECTION CARD
SCAN CODE
-OR-

TEXT “CONNECT”
TO 941-260-1395

DOWNLOAD OUR APP
It's packed with

powerful content

and resources

to help you

grow and

stay
connected
with Family
Church.

— Follow - Subscribe -

fRONVE -

SUNDAY SERVICE
Streams LIVE
9:30 & 11:00am

www.familychurchpc.com

SMART
TALK

Know someone not online?
Call 941-202-3793
to listen to this week’s

sermon over the phone.




